High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 30  /  Jan 2026      Page 6-41
InsulShrink™ Polyolefin Dual Wall Shrink Tubing with Adhesive
2:1 / 3:1 / 4:1 / 6:1 shrink ratios - 194°F / 90°C Shrink Temperature
 Good general chemical resistance.
 Available in 4 foot sticks.
 Easily cut to length.
 MIL-I-23053/5
 Printing available: Logos, Part
Numbers, etc.
InsulShrink™ Polyolefin Dual Wall Heatshrink Tubing with Adhesive
2:1 shrink ratio: 4’ stick
Part Number
Shrink Range
Preshrunk → Shrunk
4’ Sticks
Bulk Box / Small Box
ST-P2-HDA-0.125-XX-Y (cl, bk) 0.125  →  0.0625 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P2-HDA-0.250-XX-Y (cl, bk) 0.250  →  0.1250 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P2-HDA-0.375-XX-Y (wh, rd, bk) 0.375  →  0.1875 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P2-HDA-0.500-XX-Y (cl, wh, rd, bk) 0.500  →  0.2500 200 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P2-HDA-0.750-XX-Y (wh, rd, bk) 0.750  →  0.3750 80 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P2-HDA-1.000-XX-Y (wh, rd, bk) 1.000  →  0.5000 50 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P2-HDA-1.500-XX-Y (bk) 1.500  →  0.7500 15 pcs 5 pcs
Available in Black, Clear, White and Red
For the “XX” value in the part number:  specify WH - White;  BK - Black;  RD – Red;  CL – Clear
For the “Y” value in the part number:  specify “B” for Bulk Box or “S” for Small Box
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 6-42                                           Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 30  /  Jan 2026
InsulShrink™ Polyolefin Dual Wall Shrink Tubing with adhesive
2:1 / 3:1 / 4:1 / 6:1 shrink ratios - 194°F / 90°C Shrink Temperature
InsulShrink™ Polyolefin Dual Wall Heatshrink Tubing with Adhesive
3:1 shrink ratio: 4’ sticks
Part Number
Shrink Range
Preshrunk → Shrunk
4’ sticks
Bulk Box / Small Box
ST-P3-HDA-0.1250-XX-Y 0.125  →  0.041 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-0.1875-XX-Y 0.187  →  0.062 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-0.2500-XX-Y 0.250  →  0.083 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-0.3750-XX-Y 0.375  →  0.125 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-0.5000-XX-Y 0.500  →  0.166 200 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-0.7500-XX-Y 0.750  →  0.250 80 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-1.0000-XX-Y 1.000  →  0.333 50 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-1.5000-XX-Y 1.500  →  0.500 25 pcs 5 pcs
ST-P3-HDA-2.0000-XX-Y 2.000  →  0.666 15 pcs 5 pcs
Available in Black, Clear, White and Red for all sizes
For the “XX” value in the part number:  specify WH - White;  BK - Black;  RD – Red;  CL – Clear
For the “Y” value in the part number:  specify “B” for Bulk Box or “S” for Small Box
InsulShrink™ Polyolefin Dual Wall Heatshrink Tubing with Adhesive
4:1 shrink ratio: 4’ Sticks
Part Number
Shrink Range
Preshrunk → Shrunk
4’ sticks
Bulk Box / Small Box
ST-P4-HDA-0.1875-XX-Y 0.187  →  0.062 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P4-HDA-0.3125-XX-Y 0.312  →  0.078 250 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P4-HDA-0.5000-XX-Y 0.500  →  0.125 200 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P4-HDA-0.7500-XX-Y 0.750  →  0.187 80 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P4-HDA-1.0000-XX-Y 1.000  →  0.250 50 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P4-HDA-1.2500-XX-Y 1.250  →  0.312 25 pcs 5 pcs
ST-P4-HDA-2.0000-XX-Y 2.000  →  0.500 15 pcs 5 pcs
Available in Black, Clear for all sizes
For the “XX” value in the part number:  specify   BK - Black;  CL – Clear
For the “Y” value in the part number:  specify “B” for Bulk Box or “S” for Small Box
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-679-8592      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Technology Group   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 30  /  Jan 2026      Page 6-43
InsulShrink™ Polyolefin Dual Wall Heatshrink Tubing with Adhesive
6:1 shrink ratio: 4’ sticks
Part Number
Shrink Range
Preshrunk → Shrunk
4’ sticks
Bulk Box / Small Box
ST-P6-HDA-0.750-BK-Y 19mm  →  3.2mm 80 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P6-HDA-1.375-BK-Y 33mm  →  5.5mm 50 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P6-HDA-1.750-BK-Y 44.4mm  →  7.4mm 50 pcs 25 pcs
ST-P6-HDA-2.000-BK-Y 50.8mm  →  8.3mm 15 pcs 5 pcs
ST-P6-HDA-2.750-BK-Y 69.8mm  →  11.7mm 15 pcs 5 pcs
ST-P6-HDA-3.500-BK-Y 88.9mm  →  17.1mm 10 pcs 5 pcs
ST-P6-HDA-4.750-BK-Y 119.4mm  →  22.9mm 15 pcs 5 pcs
Available only in Black
For the “Y” value in the part number:  specify “B” for Bulk Box or “S” for Small Box
WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including:  antimony trioxide, known to the State of California
to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.  For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov